
Johnstone High School 
Easter School Timetable 

Please indicate which classes you intend to attend and return the form to Mr Munro by  
Tues 29 March 

Slot 1 is 9 – 10:30   slot 2 is 11-12:30   slot 3 is 1 – 2:30 
Name of 
Pupil 

 

      
Day and 
Date 

Subject Level Slot Teacher Tick if 
attending 

Mon 4 April Maths N5 1 A Dickie  
      
 Biology  N5 1 J Irving  
      
 Mod Studs H 1 A Brown  
      
 Physics H 2 A McKenzie  
      
 LIFESKILLS  N5 2 A Dickie  
      
 Biology AH 2 L Wardrope  
      
 Music 

performing 
N5 3 S Leslie  

      
 Maths H 3 A Dickie  
      
Tues 5 April Chemistry N5 1 S Steven  
      
 Chemistry H 2 S Steven   
      
 PE H 1 S Still  
      
 English H 1 P Palombo  
      
 English N5 2 C Wilson  
      
Wed 6 April Art AH 1 A Sheppard  
      
 Photography H 2 A Sheppard  
      
 Art H/N5/N4 2 L McAlinden  
      
 Art H/N5/N4 2 S McHendry  
      
 Art N/N5/N4 2 E McGregor  
      
Thur 7 April English N5 2 F Pinkerton  
      
 English H 2 R Clark  
      
 English H 1 L Carswell  
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Friday 8 April History N5 1 L Delussey  
      
 Geography H 1 A Gilmour  
      
 Geography N5 2 A Gilmour  
      
 History AH 2 K Mitchell  
      
 History H 3 K Mitchell  
      
Mon 11 April Maths H 1 D Colford  
      
 Maths N5 2 D Colford  
      
 Music Per. N5 1 K Keenan  
      
 Music Per. H 2 K Keenan  
      
Tues 12 April PE H 2 E Dornan  
      
 Physics N5 1 M Fulton  
      
 Mod Studs N5 3 J Mullaney  
      
Wed 13 April Comp Sc. N5 1 J McGivern  
      
 Comp Sc. H 2 J McGivern  
      
Fri 15 April French N5 1 A McIntyre  
      
 French H 1 L Campbell  
      
 German H 2 G Ferguson  
      
 Spanish H/N5 2 Y Wisely  
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